Amsterdam Talent Cup 2012
Amsterdam, 4 maart 2012

S or
JN

Programmanr. 35

Jongens, 50m vrije slag

Junioren en Jeugd

04-03-2012 - 14:11 Resultaten
rang naam vereniging intijd startnr. tijd RT niv.
1. Jesse Puts Zwemlust-den Hommel 23.63 199401147 24.33 +0,70 C
2. Mateusz Kobus One Team Swimming 23.82 199505963 24.80 +0,64 C
3. Jeffrey Buddenberg De Zeehond'73 24.36 199502289 25.15 D
4. Jakub Foytl De ZijlILGB 24.43 199504687 25.26 +0,74 D
5. Ben Schwietert DWK 24.49 199704831 25.74 +0,81 D
6. Yassine Maniani Zwemlust-den Hommel 24.72 199501755 25.94 +0,83 E
7. Peter Rothengatter ESCA Zwemmen 25.13 199701189 26.14 +0,77 D
8. Jesse Meijer De Dolfijn 25.08 199403633 26.24 +0,72 F
9. Floris van Mierlo EIFFELswimmers PSV 25.73 199700489 26.40 +0,66 E
10. Andy Onderstal De Dolfijn 25.19 199501479 26.41 +0,73 E
11. Jonathan Henar Kon AZ 1870 25.84 199505953 26.44 +0,67 E
12. Ruben Bonnema HZ&PC Heerenveen 26.19 199504389 26.71 +0,63 F
13. Thierry Feld Zwemvereniging Hoorn 26.01 199601185 26.73 +0,75 E

Cees van der Heide De Zeehond'73 25.48 199503967 26.73 +0,79 F
15. Torben Lammerdink De Berkelduikers 26.22 199900745 26.84 +0,80 B
16. Wessel de Jong Oceanus 25.78 199601447 26.88 +0,52 F
17. Lars van der Velden DAW 25.19 199800175 26.93 +0,55 D
18. Christiaan Zwaal MSV-Zeemacht 25.63 199503881 27.00 +0,78 F
19. Levi Tol Ed-Vo 25.95 199700351 27.02 +0,84 E
20. Derk Jan Speelman Agqua'68 26.18 199602425 27.03 +0,76 F
21. Remco Tol Ed-Vo 25.86 199501505 27.07 +0,73 F
22. Rens van Amelsvoort Oz&PC 26.95 199700385 27.10 +0,79 E
23. Bart Uittenhout De ZijlILGB 25.70 199502447 27.13 +0,75 F
24. Berjen Mellema Nova 26.04 199800615 27.16 +0,69 E
25. Koen van Lieshout EIFFELswimmers PSV 27.53 199503445 27.17 +0,68 F
26. Allard Veenstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 25.62 199703453 27.22 +0,60 E
27. Thomas Kappe ZPC Bikkel Hoogeveen 27.05 199805141 27.36 +0,67 E
28. Jens Kuitert Orca 25.89 199603891 27.46 +0,83 F
29. Sven Hubregtse Racing Club 26.03 199702057 27.62 F
30. Rick de Mercado Oceanus 26.63 199700673 27.65 +0,70 F
31. Danny Berlemon Zwemvereniging Hoorn 27.03 199600527 27.93 +0,71 F
32. Sezer Yas Zwemlust-den Hommel 27.00 199800909 27.94 E
33. Jordi Kerssens Zwemvereniging Hoorn 27.72 199601075 27.98 +0,88 F
34. Dwight van Schoorl De Dolfijn 27.20 199600327 28.03 +0,74 F
35. Simon Cornelissen Hydra 27.04 199704039 28.19 +0,59 F
36. Youri Beugelsdijk De Hardenberg 27.42 199704767 28.20 +0,85 F
37. Stanley Klerks wvz 28.34 199600809 28.27 +0,55 F
38. Kaspur van der Lem Ed-Vo 27.71 199600279 28.33 +0,92 F
39. Stijn Avezaat One Team Swimming 26.91 199700729 28.38 +0,84 F
40. Jelle Schelvis Zaanstad (SG) 27.54 199701993 28.42 +0,50 F
41. Jeroen Braspenning HPC 27.59 199502813 28.44 +0,75
42. Roy van der Woude ZV Haerlem 28.64 199700579 28.54 +0,73 F
43. Hans Stoffers DWK 28.10 199604027 28.55 +0,72 F
44. Dave Edelaar De Columbiaan 27.26 199501647 28.56 +0,96
45. Jason Slijngard De Houtrib 28.03 199801265 28.58 +0,75 F
46. Lex Sandburg Zaanstad (SG) 27.88 199800699 28.59 +0,58 F
47. Jelmer Postma Orca 28.01 199701631 28.65 +0,74 F
48. Jordi Nijland De Houtrib 28.78 199703957 28.67 +0,74 F
49. Navin Keizer De Dolfijn 28.22 199701337 28.88 +0,68 F
50. Thijs van Wieringen De Columbiaan 27.88 199900577 28.93 E
51. Pepijn Smits EIFFELswimmers PSV 28.51 199600691 29.00 +0,72
52. Wesley Keur De ZijlILGB 27.61 199405489 29.09 +0,86
53. Simon Stouten De ZijlILGB 25.71 199400943 29.12 +0,83
54. Jurre Stammes DWK 28.95 199701843 29.19 +0,77 F
55. Richard Kuipers Orca 27.72 199704171 29.33 +0,82
56. Denny Olde Agterhuis HZ&PC Heerenveen 29.11 199801253 29.34 +0,78 F
57. Alessio van Teijlingen De ZijlILGB 28.10 199503897 29.39 +0,63
58. Marc de Vries HZ&PC Heerenveen 28.97 199500381 29.46 +0,76
59. Jos Udinga De Aalscholver 28.46 199700331 29.52
60. Sam Heck De Columbiaan 28.66 199700779 29.54 +0,77
61. Luuk Heck De Columbiaan 29.50 199502941 29.58 +0,80
62. Martijn Braspenning HPC 28.91 199702875 29.69
63. Jack Smith De Futen 30.68 199704951 29.80 +0,88
64. Max Bond Zwemlust-den Hommel 28.49 199900605 29.90 +0,74 F
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naam

Simon Koopen
Robbert Jansen
Carlo Ruiz

Arno Kamminga
Jesse van Dijk
Erik Bult

Niels van Beek
Bas Verdoes
Emiel Slob

Nick Bongers
Fabian Boer
Pascal Bloemen
Sander Dorland
Martin Wenderich
Albert van Nee
Allard de Vries
Rico Vroom

Tim Wassenaar
Sean Tuinstra
Muharem Yilmaz
Joe Julien Kassis
Mart Roks

Tom Gentenaar
Nino Sieling
Stan Pijnenburg
Anton Fourie
Tim Kieft

Jack Davies
Indi Joore

Arjan Bijl

Corné Borst
Nick Bowring

vereniging

WZ&PC Purmerend
De Columbiaan
HZ&PC Heerenveen
De Columbiaan

De Houtrib

DAW

DWK

LZ 1886

One Team Swimming
De Berkelduikers
De Houtrib

0z&PC

WZ&PC Purmerend
Aquapoldro

De Dolfijn

OEZA

TriVia

Zaanstad (SG)
OEZA

De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn
Aquapoldro

De Aalscholver
DWK
EIFFELswimmers PSV
De ZijlILGB
Zaanstad (SG)

De ZijlILGB

Zwemlust-den Hommel

DWK
OEZA
Wwvz

intijd
29.16
28.21
29.22
25.90
29.09
29.56
29.98
29.06
29.10
29.64
30.00
29.51
30.12
30.22
29.43
30.39
30.43
31.98
30.80
30.72
32.02
30.86
31.88
30.47
24.74
25.89
30.26
28.47
27.56
28.82
31.07
27.03

startnr.

199802127
199703207
199802549
199502403
199903259
199902153
199800409
199801487
199605177
199800843
199800509
199900135
199902643
199700961
199602627
199602337
199802363
199901869
199801685
199701931
199704153
199801687
199802353
199701845
199600427
199404617
199901921
199704263
199503761
199800117
199602335
199703277

tijd
29.95
29.97
29.98
30.01
30.07
30.18
30.28
30.39
30.39
30.40
30.77
30.92
30.94
30.99
31.08
31.13
31.24
31.26
31.36
31.67
32.16
32.29
32.42

AA

RT

+0,72

+0,74
+0,72
+1,02
+0,81
+0,76
+0,83
+0,81

+0,95

+0,75
+0,77
+0,90
+0,99
+0,55

+0,88
+0,88
+0,81

niv.

m T
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